
Value Exported (C$)

Weapons 
Systems & 
Munitions

Destination & 
ECL Number

Support
Systems Parts Comments

Australia cont'd
2014

2017

2018

1,279,405 EW system, simulator parts 

scubas

651,811 test sets, tooling 

39 software 

427,763 technical data

194,657

2021

2022

Austria

2001 firearms

CW defence equipment 

surveillance pod 

CT defence equipment

large-calibre ammunition 
containers

15,018
2007 48,330 

300,000 

178,000 

131,130

2011

2013

2017

Belgium

2003 134.154 ammunition & components

3,077,964 turrets & parts

CW defence equipment

781.154 propellant

51,931 aircraft parts

117,755 sensors & sonar components

surveillance pods

131,582 large-calibre ammunition
components
scubas, ammunition 
containers

77,714 test equipment

15,500

2006

2007 1,300
2008

2010

2011 300,000

810,0012015

2016

2017 5,027,458

2018

Bolivia

2010 2,000,000 aircraft repair & overhaul
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