		Value Exported (C\$)		
Destination & ECL Number	Weapons Systems & Munitions	Support Systems	Parts	Comments
Australia con	T'D		173	C Series
2014			1,279,405	EW system, simulator parts
2017		194,657		scubas
2018		Wi	651,811	test sets, tooling
2021			39	software
2022			427,763	technical data
Austria		29	172 1. 775	1
2001	15,018			firearms
2007		48,330		CW defence equipment
2011		300,000		surveillance pod
2013		178,000		CT defence equipment
2017		131,130		large-calibre ammunition containers
Belgium	anciusa Misa av	ALC: SPAR	Contraction of the	and the fail the
2003	15,500		134,154	ammunition & components
2006			3,077,964	turrets & parts
2007		1,300		CW defence equipment
2008			781,154	propellant
2010			51,931	aircraft parts
2011		300,000	117,755	sensors & sonar components
2015		810,001		surveillance pods
2016			131,582	large-calibre ammunition components
2017		5,027,458		scubas, ammunition containers
2018			77,714	test equipment
Bolivia	Elister &			
2010			2 000 000	aircraft repair & overhaul

2010

2,000,000

aircraft repair & overhaul